MOVING ON 2023: INDIVIDUAL SCHOOL APPENDIX

POSITIVE STEPS
SURRORT | CHALLENGE | CHANGE

Great Academy Ashton

This report should be read in conjunction with the main MOVING ON report and the
spreadsheet of leavers.

The data is based on a survey conducted as on 31st October and as such it
provides a snapshot of activity at a particular point in their post school careers.
This report was produced from data collected and processed by the Positive Steps
Management Information Team.
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Training - Non Employed 1 0.4% 2014 94.2% 2.3% 1.2% 0.0% 1.9% 0.4%
Employed - Apprenticeship 4 1.5% 2015 91.6% 0.8% 3.8% 0.4% 3.0% 0.4%
Employed - with NVQ or locally recognised training 3 1.1% 2016 92.9% 1.2% 2.4% 1.2% 2.0% 0.4%
Employed - no recognised training 0 0.0% 2017 94.9% 2.2% 22%  0.0%  0.7% 0.0%
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Total 264 100.0% 2023 92.0% 0.4% 2.7% 0.0% 4.9% 0.0%
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